Inductive Velocity Sensor MSZ214/218
Issue A(090807) 3 - 3
3
Description
Features
MSZ214
MSZ218

B 3-pole connector with cable box,
without cable
MSZ 214   - M 1 A ordering example
Output
Digital frequency output
Output frequency fout = Z x n/60 (Hz)
Z = number of teeth on the pick-up
n = rotational speed of the pick-up in 1/min (rpm)
Open collector - NPN
Umax = 40 V
Imax = 40 mA
With integral overload protection.
● Contactless sensing of mechanical motion such as the rotational
speed of drives or shafts.
● Pulses are generated by the movement of ferrous gear teeth, for
example, as they pass the sensor head.
● The electronic control circuitry and sensor head are designed as an
integral unit.
● The electronic control circuitry is reverse polarity protected.
● A digital output is available corresponding to the frequency of
movement past the sensor.
● Available either with 2 m permanent cable or with 3-pole connector
www.e-t-a.com Issue A(090807)3 - 4
3
SW 22/.866 in.
brown: UB
black: output
blue: GND
ø5
.2
1.4305
45
M
14
x1
55 2 m
LIYY 3x0.5 mm2
.2
05
1.77
2.16 6.56 ft.
SW 22/.866 in.
M
14
x1
approx. 33.5
terminal selection:
1 - UB
2 - output
3 - GND
approx. 1.32
SW 27/1.06 in.
M
18
x1
MSZ214-M1A
MSZ218-M1A
MSZ214-M1B
MSZ218-M1B
SW 27/1.06 in.
M
18
x1
Connection diagramsActuator/Operating range
+UB
output
GND
MSZ 214
RL
+Ub DC 5…36 V